FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99

OMB 0651-0027

05-23-2000



101364433

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADFMARKS ONLY

		ginal document(s)	or copy(ies).	
As	signment	License		
		Effe	Tunc Assignment	
💢 сн	nange of Name	<u> </u>		
Mark if add	itional names of conv	eying parties	Execution Date	
amp & Sons Proprieta	ary Limited		Month Day Year 10/29/91	
ship Limited F	Partnership X	Corporation	Association	
Organization	S	outh Australia		
Mark if ad	Iditional names of reco	eiving parties attach	ed	
Orlando Wynd	dham Group Pty. Lt	d.		
dress (line 1) 33 Exeter Terrace				
	South Australia			
rship Limited	State/Country Partnership	assignment and	the receiving party is	
ion Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.				
		(Designation mus	t be a separate	
		document from A	sayiinont./	
Organization		Bouth Australia	saigninent.)	
Organization FOR OFFICE US			sagmion.,	
	Conve As On) Se Motor Mark if add camp & Sons Proprieta Ship Limited F Corganization Mark if ac Orlando Wyno 33 Ex	Conveyance Type Assignment Merger Change of Name O53 Other Mark if additional names of converge amp & Sons Proprietary Limited Ship Limited Partnership X Organization Mark if additional names of recessory Orlando Wyndham Group Pty. Ltd. 33 Exeter Terrace South Australia State/Country	Conveyance Type Assignment License Merger Month Merger Month Change of Name Other Mark if additional names of conveying parties Samp & Sons Proprietary Limited Mark if additional names of receiving parties attach Orlando Wyndham Group Pty. Ltd. South Australia State/Country Limited Partnership South Australia State/Country Limited Partnership If document to bassignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative so representative so	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer,
Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503.

See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 002076 FRAME: 0839

FORM PTO-1618B
Expires 06/30/99
OLAD DOCA DOOT

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

OMB 0651-0027			FINALPHINAL				
Domestic R	Representative Name and	d Address Enter for the first Rec	eiving Party only.				
Name		Vangelis Economou					
Address (line 1)	McEA	McEACHRAN, JAMBOR, KEATING, BOCK & KURTZ					
Address (line 2)		55 E. Monroe Street - Suite 2940					
Address (line 3)		Chicago, IL 60603					
Address (line 4)							
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 312/726-4421							
Name		Vangelis Economou					
Address (line 1)	McEACHRAN, JAMBOR, KEATING, BOCK & KURTZ						
Address (line 2)	55 E. Monroe Street - Suite 2940						
Address (line 3)		Chicago, IL 60603					
Address (line 4)							
Pages	Enter the total number of pa including any attachments.	ages of the attached conveyance docu	ıment # 5				
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached							
		the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BO	TH numbers for the same property).				
Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)							
		1,128,742					
Number of	Properties Enter the tota	I number of properties involved.	# 1				
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00							
	of Payment: Enclo	osed X Deposit Account					
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 11-1013							
	A	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No				
Statement and Signature							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.							
V	angelis Economou	Vaugeli Econonio	May 3, 2000				
Name	of Person Signing	/ Signature	Date Signed				



Certificate of the Registration of a Company

Corporations Law Paragraph 1274 (2) (b)

This is to certify that

RECORDED: 05/08/2000

G. GRAMP & SONS PROPRIETARY LIMITED

Australian Company Number 007 870 046

is taken to be registered as a company under the Corporations Law of South Australia.

On the twenty-ninth day of October 1991 the company changed its name to ORLANDO WYNDHAM GROUP PTY. LTD.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is a proprietary company.

The day of commencement of registration is the nineteenth day of February 1912.

Given under the seal of the Australian Securities Commission on this twentieth day of February, 1992.

A delegate of the Australian Securities Commission

CARACH TIME

AUG 29 94

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002076 FRAME: 0841